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ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 
Massachusetts Accepted 
 

    
    

 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Product Finish: Black Char 
 Material: Mahogany 
 Width: 39-1/2" 
 Height: 31-1/2" 
 Depth: 18-1/8" 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Dovetail Drawers: No 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Integral 
 Basin Length: 19-1/2" 
 Basin Width: 11-3/4" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 3-1/2" 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-3/4" 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Sink Material: Porcelain 
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes 
 Sink Included: Yes 
 Sink Color: White 
 Basin Overflow: Yes 
 Backsplash: No 
 Mirror Included: No 
 Weight: 107 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Wooden Console 

• Console Stand comes with leveling feet. 

• Console sink included. 
 

• Wood finish samples available. 

https://www.signaturehardware.com/search/result/?q=finish%20sample&sort_by=relevance&sort_direction=asc&limit=64
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

OLNEY CONSOLE SINK WITH WOOD STAND - 
CHARRED MAHOGANY

7" (178 mm)

39-1/2" (1003 mm)

19-3/4" 
(502 mm)19-1/2" (495 mm)

1-3/4"
(45 mm)

2-3/4"
(70 mm)

11-3/4"
(298 mm)

3-1/2" 
(89 mm)

8" (204 mm)
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OLNEY CONSOLE SINK WITH WOOD STAND - 
CHARRED MAHOGANY

36" (914 mm)

31-1/2" 
(800 mm)

24-1/2" 
(622 mm)

18-1/8" (460 mm)
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